PREMIUM 

CGST SGST IGST 

RATE AMOUNT RATE AMOUNT RATE AMOUNT 

Group Personal 

Accident Insurance 

Policy 

997133 18196.00 9 % 1637.64 9 % 1637.64 NA NA 

TAXES APPLICABLE 3275.28 

Authorized Signatory 

TOTAL INVOICE 

VALUE (IN FIGURES) 

21471.28 

TOTAL INVOICE 

VALUE (IN WORDS) 

TWENTY ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED 

SEVENTY ONE RUPEES AND TWENTY EIGHT 

PAISA 

GROUP PERSONAL ACCIDENT POLICY – GST TAX INVOICE 

UIN - IRDA/NL-HLT/SBIGI/P-P/V.1/44/15-16